
01-Apr Tuesday New Term begins for Teachers

02-Apr Wednesday New Session begins for Students (L-K. G to X & XII)

03-Apr Thursday New Session for Nursery Begins

04-Apr Friday Orientation for New Teachers / New Session for Playgroup begins

08-Apr Monday Bulletin Board – Class XII C1 & X A

10-Apr Thursday Bengali New Year - Celebration in School (Primary)

11-Apr Friday Annual Prize Day (Senior School)

12-Apr Saturday IT Training for New Teachers (Primary)

14-Apr Monday Dr. Ambedkar's Birth Anniversary – Holiday

15-Apr Tuesday Bengali New Year Holiday

16-Apr Wednesday Inter House - Quiz Competition Classes IV- V Prelims

16-Apr Wednesday Class XI begins

17-Apr Thursday Orientation - Class I

18-Apr Friday Good Friday - Holiday

Earth Day Celebration

Orientation -  Class VI & IX

Orientation -  UKG

Orientation -  Class XI

Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Class X

Orientation -  Class V

Orientation -  Class VIII

Junior Student Council Elections 

Seminar – Class XII C2  

Orientation – Class VII

Inter House Debate Competition – Middle & Senior School

Orientation -  Classes II & IV

Old Age Home visit – Class VIII 

Orphanage visit – Class X D 

Orientation for Class III

Bulletin Board – Class XII H & X B

Orientation for Lower KG

Seminar – Class XII S

Special Assembly (Labour Day)- Class IV A

Seminar – Class XII C1

01-May Thursday May Day- Holiday

08-May  Thursday Rabindra Jayanti Celebration (Primary, Middle & Senior)

09-May Friday Rabindra Jayanti- Holiday

09-May Friday to

13-Jun Friday

16-May Friday to

13-Jun Friday

APRIL, 2025

28-Apr Monday

MAY, 2025

22-Apr Tuesday

Wednesday23-Apr

24-Apr Thursday

Friday25-Apr

29-Apr Tuesday

30-Apr Wednesday

26-Apr Saturday

Summer Vacation (Nursery - Class VIII)

Summer Vacation (Nursery - Class IX - XII)

SUSHILA BIRLA GIRLS' SCHOOL

CALENDER  OF EVENTS 2025-2026



16-Jun Monday School re-opens

17-Jun Tuesday to

04-Jul Friday

17-Jun Tuesday to

15-Jul Tuesday

18-Jun Wednesday Inter House quiz competition Classes IV- V – Final

19-Jun Thursday Inter House English Elocution - Class IV

20-Jun Friday Inter House Yoga Competition- Primary

23-Jun Monday to 

26-Jun Thursday

25-Jun Wednesday Primary Investiture Ceremony 

Inter House Music and Dance - Class II

Special Assembly Class III A

27-Jun Friday Rath Yatra / Muharram- Holiday

30-Jun Monday Inter House English Elocution Class V

02-Jul Wednesday Special Assembly - Class II A

Special Assembly Class IV B

Career Fair

04-Jul Friday Seminar – Class XII H

Old Age Home Visit – Class VIII B 

Orphanage Visit – Class X

07-Jul Monday to

11-Jul Friday

Inter House Hindi and Bengali Elocution (Classes IV & V)

Bulletin Board – Class XII C2 & X D

Inter House Writing Competition – Classes VI – XII

Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Classes V A & B

L.N. Birla Debate (Prelims)

Special Assembly - Class III A

11-Jul Friday L N Birla Debate

11-Jul Friday to

13-Jul Monday

12-Jul Saturday Dr. Swati Popat Workshop

Special Assembly Class II B

Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Classes XII C1 & XII S

17-Jul Thursday Special Assembly Class III B

Inter House Skipping Competition Classes IV & V

University Fair

19-Jul Saturday Old Age Home visit – Class VIII B 

Orphanage visit – Class X B 

22-Jul Tuesday Tree Plantation Drive (Brikkha Ropon)

Bulletin Board – Class XII S & X C

23-Jul Wednesday

18-Jul Friday

Tuesday

09-Jul Wednesday

Thursday 10-Jul

16-Jul Wednesday

JULY, 2025

Inter House Art Competition (Class 1 - V)

JUNE, 2025

Window Period for Reviews for Classes III- V

Window period for PT-1 / UT-1 (Theory) – Classes VIII – XII

60 seconds to fame for Nursery

26-Jun Thursday

Daan Utsav (Purulia)

Science Fiesta

03-Jul Thursday

05-Jul Saturday

08-Jul



24-Jul Thursday to

26-Jul Saturday Open House (Classes VI to XII)

25-Jul Friday &

26-Jul Saturday

30-Jul Wednesday Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Classes XII C2 & XII H

01-Aug Friday Meraki (Junior School Fest)

Old Age Home Visit – Class VIII D  

Orphanage visit – Class X A 

01-Aug Friday

22-Aug Friday

06-Aug Wednesday Inter House Quiz Competition Classes 1 & II / Special Assembly- II C

 Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Class VIII

07-Aug Thursday Special Assembly- Class III C & Smile Makers – Class IV 

08-Jul Friday Inter House Music & Dance - Class III

09-Aug Saturday Rakshabandhan -  Holiday

06-Aug Wednesday to

29-Aug Friday

11-Aug Monday Bulletin Board – Class XI C1 & IX A

13-Aug Wednesday Special Assembly Class II D (Grandparents)

14-Aug Thursday Inter House Music & Dance Competition - Class 1

Independence Day celebration

Felicitation of High Achievers

Janmashtami

19-Aug Tuesday Inter House Skating Competition Classes III, IV & V

20-Aug Wednesday  Special Assembly Class 1 A 

12-Aug Tuesday to

12-Sep Friday

27-Aug Wednesday Special Assembly - Class I A

28-Aug Thursday Special Assembly Class III D

29-Aug Friday Inter House Carom- Classes IV - V

02-Sep Tuesday Inter House Jam Competition Class V

03-Sep Wednesday Inter House Jam Competition - Class IV

04-Sep Thursday Special Assembly – Class IV B

05-Sep Friday Teachers' Day Celebration in School

09-Sep Tuesday Inter House Table Tennis Competition- Classes III, IV & V

10-Sep Wednesday Inter House Handwriting Competition- Classes I & II

Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Class V C & D

11-Sep Thursday Inter House Creative Writing Competition- Classes III, IV & V

Inter House Skipping Competition- Class III

15-Sep Monday 2nd Term Begins

17-Sep Wednesday Special Assembly Class II C

18-Sep Thursday Inter House Quiz Competition

22-Sep Monday Hindi Diwas Celebration

Window Period for Half Yearly Examinations including study leave & 

paper showing (Primary)

15-Aug Friday

Window Period for Half Yearly Examinations (Theory and Practical)

SEPTEMBER, 2025

Window Period for Review 2 for Classes III &, IV

AUGUST, 2025

02-Aug Saturday

Science Fiesta

Primary First Term Open House



22-Sep Monday to

26-Sep Friday

Sushila Birla Memorial Day

Last working day before Puja Vacation

29-Sep Monday to

24-Oct Friday

27-Oct Monday School reopens after Puja Vacation

28-Oct Tuesday to

10-Nov Monday

27-Oct Monday to

17-Nov Monday

Bulletin Board – Class XI C2 & IX B

Seminar – XI S

31-Oct Friday Karate Belt Exam   Classes IV & V

05-Nov Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti - Holiday

Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Class VI

Inter House Quiz Competition – Classes VI to IX 

Old Age Home – Class VII A 

Orphanage Visit – Class IX D

Special Assembly Class V A & B

Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Classes XI C1 & XI H

Primary Children's Day Celebration

Bulletin Board – Classes XI S & IX C

Seminar – Class XI C2

14-Nov Friday Children’s Day Celebration

Alumni Meet

15-Nov Saturday Old Age Home Visit – Class VII B 

Orphanage Visit – Class IX C 

18-Nov Tuesday Inter House Elocution Competition – Class VI to IX & XI 

19-Nov Wednesday Inter House Music & Dance - Classes IV & V

20-Nov Thursday Seminar – Classes XI C1 & XI H

20-Nov Thursday to

22-Nov Saturday

Old Age Home Visit – Class VII C  

Orphanage Visit – Class IX B  

21-Nov Friday Blood Donation

24-Nov Monday to

28-Nov Friday

26-Nov Wednesday Inter House Hindi/Bengal Elocution - Classes II & III

Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Classes XI C2  & XI S

29-Nov Saturday Smayan (Off stage)

01-Dec Monday Bulletin Board – Classes XI H & IX D

Safety and Security week

Puja Vacation 

26-Sep Friday

OCTOBER, 2025

Window Period for PT-II / UT-11 (Theory and Practical) – Classes X & XII

Window Period for Term 2 Review - Classes III - V

30-Oct Thursday

NOVEMBER, 2025

08-Nov Saturday

12-Nov Wednesday

Thursday06-Nov

13-Nov Thursday

Educational Field Trip to Santiniketan - Class V

22-Nov Saturday

Inter House IT Competition

DECEMBER, 2025



02-Dec Tuesday Smayan (On stage)

04-Dec Thursday Literary Fest (Hindi & Bengali)

05-Dec Friday Primary 2nd Term Open House (Playgroup- Class V) 

Art Exhibition

01-Dec Monday to

05-Jan Thursday

Old Age Home visit – Class VII D  

Orphanage visit – Class IX A

08-Dec Monday, 

10-Dec Wednesday &

11-Dec Thursday Special Assembly Classes V C & D

01-Dec Monday to

22-Dec Monday

13-Dec Saturday Old Age Home Visit – Class VI A  

15-Dec Monday Sports Practice

17-Dec Wednesday Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Class VIII

20-Dec Saturday Pre Primary Final Concert

23-Dec Tuesday Annual Sports Day

24-Dec Friday to

02-Jan Friday

05-Jan Monday School reopens

06-Jan Tuesday to

16-Jan Friday

07-Jan Wednesday Class Photograph – Playgroup – Lower KG

08-Jan Thursday Class Photograph – Upper KG - Class V

10-Jan Saturday Working day (Picnic – Classes III to V)

12-Jan Monday Swami Vivekananda's Birthday - Holiday

13-Jan Tuesday Inter House Skating, Archery Competition - Classes III- V

14-Jan Wednesday Special Assembly Class IV C

15-Jan Thursday Special Assembly Class IV D

16-Jan Friday SDG Exhibition, Picnic - Classes I & II

17-Jan Saturday Old Age Home visit – Class VI B 

19-Jan Monday &

20-Jan Tuesday

20-Jan Tuesday Bulletin Board – IX A & B

21-Jan Wednesday Entrepreneurial Literacy Activity – Class IX

22-Jan Thursday Inter House English Elocution- Class III 

Inter House Basketball Tournament – Classes IV & V

JANUARY, 2026

Window Period for Pre-Board Selection Examinations

06-Dec Saturday

Window Perod for PT-II/UT-II Practical Examination

Winter Vacation 

Window Period for PT-II / UT-II (Theory) – Classes VIII to IX and XI

Senior Student Council Elections



Senior School Picnic

Netaji’s Birth Anniversary

Saraswati Puja

24-Jan Saturday Old Age Home Visit – Class VI C 

26-Jan Monday Republic Day Celebration

27-Jan Tuesday Inter House Creative Writing Competition Classes- I & II

28-Jan Wednesday to Term 2, Review 2, Class III 

13-Feb Friday Inter House Hindi & Bengali Elocution Class I

13-Feb Friday Open House

29-Jan Thursday Inter House English Elocution - Class II

30-Jan Friday Sports - Pre Primary

31-Jan Saturday Old Age Home Visit – Class VI D

05-Feb Thursday Bulletin Board – Classes IX C and IX D

Fun & Games (Pre- Primary)

Senior Investiture Ceremony

07-Feb Saturday Farewell –Class XII

-        Upper KG Special Assembly (C & D)

02-Feb Monday to

27-Feb Friday

16-Feb Monday to

11-Mar Wednesday

18-Feb Wednesday Special Assembly - Upper KG A & B

21-Feb Saturday Staff Development Programme

28-Feb Saturday Bulbul Camp

03-Mar Tuesday &

04-Mar Wednesday Dol Jatra- Holiday

07-Mar Saturday Playgroup& Nursery - Parents' Orientation

19-Mar Thursday &

20-Mar Friday

20-Mar Friday Annual Prize Day - Primary

23-Mar Monday Term Break

01-Apr Wednesday New Term begins

Disclaimer:  The content of this statement is subject to change as a result of new information, 

changes in process requirements and the availability of resources.

Hobby Activity Presentation- Middle School

06-Feb Friday

 Window Period for Annual Examinations- Classes IV & V 

Annual Examinations – Classes VI to IX and XI

MARCH

23-Jan Friday

FEBRUARY, 2026


